
REV: 10/02/06 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 

(843) 574-6232 

 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 

 

Posting Date: 12/04/19  

 

Solicitation: 111519-988-48405-11/26/19  

 

Description: Landscaping Services for TTC Hollywood Site 2019 - REBID  

 

Issue Date: 11/15/19 

 

Opening Date: 12/02/19         

 

Is Awarded To: Two Palms of SC d/b/a RR Landscape & Design 

                          5580 Hwy. 162 

                          Hollywood, SC 29449  

 

Evaluated Amount: $5,890.00 / year 

 

Estimated Contract Amount: $17,670.00 

 

Initial Contract Period: 01/01/20 – 12/31/20 

 

Maximum Contract Period: 01/01/20 – 12/31/22 

 
Bidder’s right to protest as listed in section 11-35-4210 in the South Carolina Consolidated Procurement 

Code does not apply to this award. Total potential value less than $50,000.00.  

 

 

Robert E Tyner 

 

 

 

Procurement Specialist 


